Year-at-a-Glance Calendar 2014-2015
	Monday, September    1
	Labor Day No School

	Tuesday, September 2
	Admin Day No School

	Wednesday, September 3
	K-3 Conferences/4-8 First day of classes 

	Thursday, September 4
	1-3 Conferences

	Friday, September 5
	K-3 First Day of classes (kindergartens will follow the staggered entry provided to them)

	Monday, September 8
	Band parent meeting  7pm

	Monday, September 15
	School Pictures

	Thursday, September 18
	Family Fun Day

	Friday, September 26
	Terry Fox Run

	Monday, October 6
	In service  – No School

	Monday, October 13
	Thanksgiving Day No School

	Monday, October 20
	2 PM Dismissal

	Wednesday, October 22
	K-8 P/T Conferences 3:40-7:00 PM  

	Thursday, October 23
	K-8 P/T Conferences 1:00-7:00 PM/AM Admin/No School

	Friday, October 24
	SAGE / No School

	Wednesday, October 29
	Board Information Night 7 PM (Lennox Hall)

	Friday, October 31
	All Saints Fair 

	Friday, November 7
	No School

	Monday, November 10
	2 PM Dismissal

	Tuesday, November 11
	Remembrance Day/No School

	Thursday, November 27
	K-8 Report cards go home

	Friday, November 28
	No School

	Monday, December 8
	2 PM Dismissal

	Wednesday, December 10
	Advent Concert  1PM/7PM

	Friday, December 19
	Last Day before Christmas break 1:30 pm/No afterschool today

	Monday, January 5
	School reopens after Christmas break

	Monday, January 12
	2 PM Dismissal

	January 26-29
	7/8 Exams

	Thursday, February 5
	CTK Open House 6:30-8:00 PM

	Monday, February 9
	2 PM Dismissal

	Thursday, February 12
	7/8 Report Cards go home

	Monday, February 9-13
	Catholic Schools Week

	Friday, February 13
	Catholic Schools Day/ No School

	Monday, February 16
	Louis Riel Day/No School

	Thursday, February 19
	7/8 P/T conferences 3:30-7:00 PM

	Friday, March 6
	No School

	Monday, March 9
	2 PM Dismissal

	Wednesday, March 18
	K-6 Report cards go home

	Thursday, March 26
	K-6 P/T conferences 3:30-7:00PM

	Friday, March 27
	K-6 P/T conferences 9-11:30AM/ No school

	Monday, March 30
	Start of Spring Break

	Friday, April 3
	Good Friday/No School

	Monday, April 6
	Easter Monday/No School

	Tuesday, April 7
	School resumes

	Monday, April 13
	2 PM Dismissal

	Monday, May 11
	2 PM Dismissal

	Monday, May 18
	Victoria Day/No School

	Monday, June 1
	2 PM Dismissal

	June 15,18,19,22
	7/8 exams

	Thursday, June 18
	Last day for JK students

	Friday, June 26
	Last day for Kindergarten students/2PM dismissal for Kindergartens

	Monday, June 29
	12:45 Closing Mass/2:15PM dismissal/No Afterschool today

	Tuesday, June 30
	Admin Day/No School


